The required notarized Bidder's Noncollusion Affidavit is
attached hereto. 

9. SITE VISIT CERTIFICATION: The required Site Visit Certification is attached hereto.

10. CONTRACTOR INFORMATION SHEETS: The required Contractor Information Sheets
are attached hereto. 

$180,441.65

one hundred eighty thousand four hundred forty one dollars and sixty five cents

11. CRIMINAL BACKGROUND CHECK CERTIFICATION: The required Criminal Background
Check Certification will be submitted prior to Contractor commencing work on the
project (only if requested) in accordance with the Notice Inviting Bids.

[...]

The required notarized Bidder's Noncollusion Affidavit is 
attached hereto. 

9. SITE VISIT CERTIFICATION: The required Site Visit Certification is attached hereto. 

10. CONTRACTOR INFORMATION SHEETS: The required Contractor Information Sheets 
are attached hereto. 

$ 244,800.00 

Two Hundred Forty-Four Thousand Eight Hundred

11. CRIMINAL BACKGROUND CHECK CERTIFICATION: The required Criminal Background 
Check Certification will be submitted prior to Contractor commencing work on the 
project (only if requested) in accordance with the Notice Inviting Bids. 

12. FAITHFUL PERFORMANCE BOND:

[...]

The required notarized Bidder's Noncollusion Affidavit is 
attached hereto. 

9. SITE VISIT CERTIFICATION: The required Site Visit Certification is attached hereto. 

10. CONTRACTOR INFORMATION SHEETS: The required Contractor Information Sheets 
are attached hereto. 

$270,000.00

TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY THOUSAND AND 00/100

11. CRIMINAL BACKGROUND CHECK CERTIFICATION: The required Criminal Background 
Check Certification will be submitted prior to Contractor commencing work on the 
project (only if requested) in accordance with the Notice Inviting Bids.